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Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
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Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
SR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Ran
k ID Athlete Team Time React

1 W906 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BINTI MAZLAN POTLDM 26.46 +0.5 q
2 W910 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 26.71 +0.5 q

3 W969 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA
(KOM 26.85 +0.1 q

4 W909 ZAIMAH ATIFAH BINTI ZAINUDDIN POTLDM 27.01 +0.4 q

5 W847 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM 27.03 +0.1 q

6 W859 DHANEA MARSYELLA BT EEHSAN KAEZ SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 27.05 +0.5 q
7 W923 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BT. SUHAIDI PERAK 27.13 +0.5 q

8 W845 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM 27.43 +0.1 q

9 W854 NURUL KHALIESHAH BINTI MOHD FAU SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM 27.74 +0.5

10 W988 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM KEDAH 27.85 +0.4
11 W817 NOR ALIYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA TERENGGANU 28.03 +0.3
12 W996 CHAN TONG FEI HELP UNIVERSITY 28.18 +0.1
13 W808 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDUL WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 28.26 +0.1
14 W928 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 28.51 +0.1
15 W809 PENNY 'TEH PEI WEN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 28.58 +0.4
16 W834 GOH KAI TING SMJK HUA LIAN 28.78 +0.5
17 W917 CHUAN JUE NING PERAK 29.75 +0.3
18 W980 SASHVEENA A/P SV KANES KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 30.04 +0.1
19 W971 ALINDA ANASTASIA A/P LEO KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 30.35 +0.4
20 W973 BRENDDA ANN DURAI KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 30.52 +0.5
21 W100 WONG ZI SAN HELP UNIVERSITY 31.02 +0.4
22 W992 KHANAGHE LOHSHINI KAWAN ATHLETICS 31.08 +0.1
23 W858 CHE RAIHAN BT CHE ZU SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 31.26 +0.5
24 W991 CHARMAINE HON KAWAN ATHLETICS 31.47 +0.1
25 W864 NUR ALYA NAJIHAH BT HAFIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 31.53 +0.3
26 W839 LYNELLE KHAW JING YIN SJK ( C ) SAM CHAI 31.67 +0.3
27 W998 ONG JAS MIN HELP UNIVERSITY 31.82 +0.4
28 W997 MANNUSHREE A/P NARASHIMAN HELP UNIVERSITY 32.97 +0.3
29 W976 KALAIVANI NATHCIA A/P ASOKAN KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 33.46 +0.3
30 W836 CHOONG ZHI WEI SJK ( C ) SAM CHAI 33.66 +0.1
31 W840 NG ZI QING SJK ( C ) SAM CHAI 34.29 +0.1
32 W811 NUR KHAIRIN ZUYYIN ZULHAIRI UNIKL RCMP 44.18 +0.3

DNS W901 CHE WAN JALWAA SYAMIELIANA POTLDM DNS +0.5
DNS W100 NURATIA FALISHA BTE MOHAMAD NAZ BEECITY SQUAD DNS +0.5

DNS W850 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM DNS +0.1

DNS W975 HAVINAASHREE A/P VALLUVAN KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH DNS +0.5
DNS W985 NUR AQILAH BINTI YUSNIFADZLY KEDAH DNS +0.5

DNS W853 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA
ISM DNS +0.3

DNS W869 QAISARA DAMIA BT MOHD IZAJA SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL DNS +0.5
DNS W100 HANNAH SOFEA BINTI HAIRUL NABEE BEECITY SQUAD DNS +0.1
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DNS W981 THURGASSHINI A/P UTHIYA KUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH DNS +0.4
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 6 Wind : +0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 W910 ADRIANA BINTI SHAHRYLL NIZAM PONS (SUKMA) 26.71 q
2 W859 DHANEA MARSYELLA BT EEHSAN KAEZ SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 27.05 q
3 W834 GOH KAI TING SMJK HUA LIAN 28.78
4 W973 BRENDDA ANN DURAI KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 30.52
5 W858 CHE RAIHAN BT CHE ZU SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 31.26
DNS W901 CHE WAN JALWAA SYAMIELIANA POTLDM -
DNS W975 HAVINAASHREE A/P VALLUVAN KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH -

Heat 2 of 6 Wind : +0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 W817 NOR ALIYA NAJIHAH BINTI MUDA TERENGGANU 28.03
2 W917 CHUAN JUE NING PERAK 29.75
3 W864 NUR ALYA NAJIHAH BT HAFIZAL SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL 31.53
4 W839 LYNELLE KHAW JING YIN SJK ( C ) SAM CHAI 31.67
5 W997 MANNUSHREE A/P NARASHIMAN HELP UNIVERSITY 32.97
6 W976 KALAIVANI NATHCIA A/P ASOKAN KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 33.46
7 W811 NUR KHAIRIN ZUYYIN ZULHAIRI UNIKL RCMP 44.18
DNS W853 NURUL ALIAH MAISARAH BINTI NOR SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM -

Heat 3 of 6 Wind : +0.4
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 W909 ZAIMAH ATIFAH BINTI ZAINUDDIN POTLDM 27.01 q
2 W988 SHARWINI A/P THULASIRAM KEDAH 27.85
3 W809 PENNY 'TEH PEI WEN WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 28.58
4 W971 ALINDA ANASTASIA A/P LEO KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 30.35
5 W100 WONG ZI SAN HELP UNIVERSITY 31.02
6 W998 ONG JAS MIN HELP UNIVERSITY 31.82
DNS W981 THURGASSHINI A/P UTHIYA KUMAR KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH -

Heat 4 of 6 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 W847 NABILAH NATASHA BINTI AZISYAN SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 27.03 q
2 W996 CHAN TONG FEI HELP UNIVERSITY 28.18
3 W992 KHANAGHE LOHSHINI KAWAN ATHLETICS 31.08
4 W991 CHARMAINE HON KAWAN ATHLETICS 31.47
5 W836 CHOONG ZHI WEI SJK ( C ) SAM CHAI 33.66
6 W840 NG ZI QING SJK ( C ) SAM CHAI 34.29
DNS W100 HANNAH SOFEA BINTI HAIRUL NABEE BEECITY SQUAD -

Heat 5 of 6 Wind : +0.5



200m Wanita
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
SR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 W906 NURUL FAIZAH ASMA BINTI MAZLAN POTLDM 26.46 q
2 W923 NUR IZZATI ELIANA BT. SUHAIDI PERAK 27.13 q
3 W854 NURUL KHALIESHAH BINTI MOHD FAU SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 27.74
DNS W100 NURATIA FALISHA BTE MOHAMAD NAZ BEECITY SQUAD -
DNS W869 QAISARA DAMIA BT MOHD IZAJA SEKOLAH SUKAN BUKIT JALIL -
DNS W985 NUR AQILAH BINTI YUSNIFADZLY KEDAH -

Heat 6 of 6 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 W969 ZAIDATUL HUSNIAH BINTI ZULKIFLI KESATUAN OLAHRAGA MALAYSIA (KOM 26.85 q
2 W845 ANIS BATRISYAH BINTI NORIEZAD SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM 27.43 q
3 W808 NURUL FATIMAH AMARA BINTI ABDUL WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN (WIPERS) 28.26
4 W928 VASUGEE A/P ASOKAN PERAK 28.51
5 W980 SASHVEENA A/P SV KANES KELAB OLAHRAGA PANTHER IPOH 30.04
DNS W850 NUR AFRINA BATRISYIA BINTI MOHA SEKOLAH SUKAN TUNKU MAHKOTA ISM -


